subscribe for, or securities convertible into, shares of the Company or any of its subsidiary
undertakings.

Significant Shareholders
7.4 In addition to the interests of the Directors and Proposed Directors set out in paragraphs 7.1, 7.2

above, as at the date of this document, insofar as is known to the Company, the following persons
are, or will at Admission be, interested in 3 per cent. or more of the issued share capital of the
Company:

   As at the date of   Immediately following
   this document   Admission
   Percentage   Percentage
   Number of   of issued   Number of   of issued
   Ordinary   Ordinary   Ordinary   Ordinary
Shareholder   Shares   Shares   Shares   Shares

Oliver and Lucy Leatham   3,600,000   8.09   5,716,666   4.85
JUB Capital Management LLP1   2,520,000   5.66   2,520,000   2.14
Adam Dziubinski   2,400,000   5.39   4,275,000   3.62
Finian O’Sullivan   2,400,000   5.39   5,900,000   5.00
Robert Jones   2,000,000   4.49   2,000,000   1.70
Christopher Croissant   1,850,000   4.04   2,866,666   2.43
Jack Croissant   1,800,000   4.04   2,816,666   2.39
Jonathan Elkington   1,800,000   4.04   2,550,000   2.16
Christopher Williams   1,725,000   3.87   1,725,000   1.46
Peter Roderick Murray   1,500,000   3.37   1,500,000   1.27
James Cripps   1,500,000   3.37   2,000.000   1.70
Stefan Dziubinski   1,400,000   3.14   2,400,000   2.03
Sara Tutchenar   1,400,000   3.14   1,900,000   1.61
Switch Mauritius   –   –   40,344,658   34.21
Oberon Investments   –   –   5,333,334   4.52

¹ JUB Capital Management LLP is wholly owned by Adam Dziubinski.

7.5 Save as disclosed above, there are no persons, as far as the Company is aware, who are or will be
immediately following Admission interested in 3 per cent. or more of the Company’s issued share
capital, nor, so far as the Company is aware, are there any persons who at the date of this document
or immediately following Admission, directly or indirectly, jointly or severally, exercise or could exercise
control over the Company.

7.6 Save as disclosed in this document, there are no arrangements known to the Company, the operation